alla

Kambuja

Cambodian Cuisine

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN
STARTERS

VEGAN CRISPY ROLL - spring rolls filled with glass
noodles, carrots, cabbages and wood ear mushroom,
served with tuk trey sauce and grounded peanut

TOFU SUMMER ROLL - fresh rice paper rolls with
vermicelli, lettuce, carrots, cucumber, mint and marinated
tofu, served with hoisin peanut sauce

AVOCADO ROLL - spring rolls filled with creamy
avocado, onions, coriander, sundried tomatoes with
tamarind cashew sauce

TOFU WITH HOISIN PEANUT SAUCE - crispy fried

tofu served with hoison peanut sauce

CHILLI GARLIC TOFU - lightly battered tried tofu
tossed with onions, peppers, chilli, fresh garlic, coriander and
spring onion

VEGAN NOM POUT (CORN FRITTERS) -
Cambodian style corn fritters with coriander and lime leaves,
served with sweet chilli sauce

YARM SALAD - classic Cambodian glass noodle salad
with shreded vegetables and mixed herbs in spicy sweet lime
dressing, topped with roasted ground peanuts and crispy
shallot

ANGKOR CAULIFLOWER (STICKY SRIRACHA or
CHILLI GARLIC) - deep fried lightly battered cauliflower
with sauce choice either sticky sriracha or chilli garlic

MUSHROOM TOM YAM - spicy lemongrass tom yam

broth with mushroom, vegetables and coriander

PRICE PER TRAY

FOR 20-25
PEOPLE

£80

£80

£90

£90

£90

£110

£90

£100

£100/£110

PRICE PER TRAY

FOR 30-35
PEOPLE

£140

£140

£150

£150

£150

£160

£150

£150

£150 / £160

GLUTEN
FREE OPTION
AVAILABLE
with vegan
tuk trey sauce

GLUTEN
FREE OPTION
AVAILABLE
served with
sweet chilli sauce

GLUTEN
FREE OPTION
AVAILABLE

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN
FREE OPTION
AVAILABLE

GLUTEN FREE





