

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN STARTERS	PRICE PER TRAY FOR 20-25 PEOPLE	PRICE PER TRAY FOR 30-35 PEOPLE	
VEGAN CRISPY ROLL - spring rolls filled with glass noodles, carrots, cabbages and wood ear mushroom, served with tuk trey sauce and grounded peanut	£80	£140	
TOFU SUMMER ROLL - fresh rice paper rolls with vermicelli, lettuce, carrots, cucumber, mint and marinated tofu, served with hoisin peanut sauce	£80	£140	GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE with vegan tuk trey sauce
AVOCADO ROLL - spring rolls filled with creamy avocado, onions, coriander, sundried tomatoes with tamarind cashew sauce	£90	£150	
TOFU WITH HOISIN PEANUT SAUCE - crispy fried tofu served with hoison peanut sauce	£90	£150	GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE served with sweet chilli sauce
CHILLI GARLIC TOFU - lightly battered tried tofu tossed with onions, peppers, chilli, fresh garlic, coriander and spring onion	£90	£150	GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE
VEGAN NOM POUT (CORN FRITTERS) - Cambodian style corn fritters with coriander and lime leaves, served with sweet chilli sauce	£110	£160	
YARM SALAD - classic Cambodian glass noodle salad with shreded vegetables and mixed herbs in spicy sweet lime dressing, topped with roasted ground peanuts and crispy shallot	£90	£150	GLUTEN FREE
ANGKOR CAULIFLOWER (STICKY SRIRACHA or CHILLI GARLIC) - deep fried lightly battered cauliflower with sauce choice either sticky sriracha or chilli garlic	£100	£150	GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE
MUSHROOM TOM YAM - spicy lemongrass tom yam broth with mushroom, vegetables and coriander	£100 / £110	£150 / £160	GLUTEN FREE